Luminant Image Analysis System
Scientific Grade CCD based Imagers for Chemiluminecent,
Chemifluorescent, Fluorescent and Colorimetric Assays
�
Xlite Series
ChemLite Series
ChemX Series
Chemiluminescence & Fluorescence

Epi White Light V V
Epi Blue Light Optional Optional
Epi Green Light Optional Optional
Epi Red Light Optional Optional
III. Software
System Control &
Image Capture Avegene Xview V V
Analysis 1D or 2D Analysis Optional Optional
IV. General Info
Power 100V-240V 100V-240V
Dimension (WxHxD) 620x1040x415mm 620x1040x415mm
Weight 65Kg 65Kg
Certification UL,CE UL,CE
Spicification
Cat No Product Name Packing
AG-LA200F LIAS ChemX 200F Avegene Standard*
AG-LA200FA LIAS ChemX 200FA Avegene Standard*
AG-LA400FA LIAS ChemX 400FA) Avegene Standard*
14
LIAS ChemLite Series

Epi White Light V V
Epi Blue Light X X
Epi Green Light X X
Epi Red Light X X
III. Software
System Control &
Image Capture Avegene Xview V V
Analysis 1D or 2D Analysis Optional Optional
IV. General Info
Power 100V-240V 100V-240V
Dimension (WxHxD) 620x1040x415mm 620x1040x415mm
Weight 60Kg 60Kg
Certification UL,CE UL,CE
Spicification
Cat No Product Name Packing
AG-LA200CL LIAS ChemLite 200F Avegene Standard*
AG-LA400CL LIAS ChemLite 400F Avegene Standard*
16
LIAS Xlite Series
Model-Xlite 30R / 200R
Xlite is a standalone gel documentation

Epi White Light V V
Epi Blue Light X X
Epi Green Light X X
Epi Red Light X X
III. Software
System Control & Image
Capture Avegene Xview Optional Optional
Analysis 1D or 2D Analysis Optional Optional
IV. General Info
Power 100V-240V 100V-240V
Dimension (WxHxD) 620x1040x415mm 620x1040x415mm
Weight 50Kg 50Kg
Certification UL,CE UL,CE
Spicification
Cat No Product Name Packing
AG-LA030 LIAS Xlite 30R Avegene Standard*
AG-LA200R LIAS Xlite 200R Avegene Standard*
18
19
UV Transilluminator
Make the most of your quantitative imaging with Avegene